
POS.
POS 
M/W

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 1 FILALI TAYEB ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/M 0.30.49
2 2 AUCIELLO GIOVANNI STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR S/M 0.31.06
3 3 CALCATERRA GIORGIO RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MM35 0.31.14
4 4 LEONE PIETRO C.S. ESERCITO               S/M 0.32.56
5 5 BONANNI GIANLUCA COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.32.59
6 6 EL MAKROUT CERKAOUI RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.33.20
7 7 ERRADI RACHID COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.33.26
8 8 PAPOCCIA DIEGO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35 0.33.47
9 9 SCARDECCHIA ETTORE COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.33.49
10 10 DI LELLO ALESSANDRO ATL. GONNESA                S/M 0.34.02
11 11 D'ERCOLE MARIO LATINA RUNNERS              MM35 0.34.41
12 12 MALLOZZI FRANCESCO POLI GOLFO                  AM  0.35.11
13 13 LISI ROBERTO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.35.28
14 14 BUCCILLI CARMINE SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.35.36
15 15 DE LUCA FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.35.53
16 16 GIROLAMI MARCO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.36.10
17 17 MANCINI ANDREA ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      AM  0.36.11
18 18 VENAFRO MARCELLO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.36.18
19 19 GIORGIO FRANCO ATL. TRAINING               MM40 0.36.37
20 20 DI MANNO ANTONIO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM40 0.36.46
21 21 MILANA CHRISTIAN SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           AM  0.36.57
22 22 D'ERRIGO MAURO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.37.13
23 23 CIVITELLA GUGLIELMO CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S      MM45 0.37.18
24 24 TRENTO SANDRO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM55 0.37.30
25 25 MERCURI ENRICO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.30
26 26 TERSIGNI ATTILIO S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM40 0.37.33
27 27 DI LORETO MARCO ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI     MM40 0.37.36
28 28 MATTEI FELICE G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO       AM  0.37.47
29 29 ANTOBENEDETTO GIUSEPPE USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.38.14
30 30 POLCE PARIS PODISTI VALMONTONE          MM40 0.38.20
31 31 RICCI MAURIZIO TIVOLI MARATHON             MM45 0.38.29
32 32 CELANI FABIO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  AM  0.38.32
33 33 VISOCCHI ROBERTO UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    MM35 0.38.33
34 34 MARTELLUZZI ALESSANDRO FITRI FIORDALISO TERRACINA  AM  0.38.34
35 35 SALVATI ANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.38.43
36 36 ROSSINI MICHELE A.S.D. ATLETICA SORA        MM40 0.38.46
37 37 SCISCIONE CARLO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM45 0.38.49
38 38 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.38.51
39 39 RIZZA GIANLUCA A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA S/M 0.38.55
40 1 SOUFYANE LAILA ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.  S/F 0.38.56
41 40 ZOMPANTI ALESSANDRO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.39.05
42 41 PARISI STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.39.06
43 42 STOPPANI PAOLO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AM  0.39.09
44 43 BOTTONI LUCA POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.39.22
45 44 MANTUANO LUCIANO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM45 0.39.28
46 45 IZZI AGOSTINO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.39.31
47 46 PETELLA FRANCESCO CSI GIOIA SANNITICA - CE    MM50 0.39.38
48 47 PALOMBI PIERO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.39.43
49 48 MINOTTI ROBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.39.47
50 49 VILLANI FABRIZIO CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.39.51
51 50 PEZZERA LUIGI CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S      MM50 0.39.58
52 51 PIACENTINI UMBERTINO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.40.10
53 2 SCACCIA ALESSANDRA COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MF35 0.40.11
54 52 TOMBOLINO DANIELE USD VALLECORSA              AM  0.40.17
55 53 FARCI ALBERTO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM40 0.40.18
56 54 PITTIGLIO SEBASTIEN ATL. TRAINING               AM  0.40.23
57 55 MERLINO ROLANDO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.40.27
58 3 MIACCI ANNALISA COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F 0.40.30
59 56 CAPRARO GUGLIELMO POLI GOLFO                  MM50 0.40.34
60 4 VENTO LOREDANA A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    S/F 0.40.35
61 57 CALLEO PIETRO ATL. TRAINING               MM40 0.40.36
62 58 FOGLIETTA ENRICO UISP ATLETICA SABAUDIA      AM  0.40.40
63 59 GEREMIA ROCCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.40.40
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64 60 LAURI VITTORIO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.40.42
65 61 CERRONE VALENTINO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.40.53
66 62 CORSO VINCENZO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.40.53
67 5 PATTA PAOLA ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/F 0.40.56
68 6 CORREALE VERONICA A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    S/F 0.40.58
69 63 BARALDI RICCARDO RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MM35 0.41.03
70 64 PONZA GIANNI ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.41.04
71 65 MASELLA LUIGI SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.41.05
72 66 CORTINA LUCIANO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.41.15
73 67 ACETO GIOVANNI POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.41.16
74 68 NARDONE MATTEO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM35 0.41.19
75 69 GIORGILLI MARCO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM35 0.41.23
76 70 CIOCI GAETANO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.41.23
77 71 SAVO LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.41.26
78 72 CARLINO VINCENZO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM35 0.41.29
79 73 CORTINA DAVIDE POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.41.34
80 74 IACOVACCI CLAUDIO USD VALLECORSA              AM  0.41.43
81 75 BONO ANGELO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.41.44
82 76 VELLUCCI MICHELE A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.41.44
83 77 LOMBARDOZZI EMILIO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.41.52
84 78 CICCONI LUIGI ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.42.01
85 79 COLELLA GINO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM45 0.42.05
86 80 PROTANI MARCO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.42.08
87 81 MALANDRUCCO PIERINO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.42.26
88 82 MINGHELLA GIOVANNI ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.42.31
89 83 MATTACOLA GIANNI POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.42.36
90 84 PAPA GIOVANNI POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.42.40
91 85 TUZZI MASSIMO U.S. ROMA 83                MM40 0.42.47
92 86 COLIPI GIOVANNI UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    MM40 0.42.49
93 87 FIORINI FELICE A.S.D. ATLETICA SORA        MM50 0.42.55
94 88 RISPOLI FEDERICO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.43.12
95 89 PACITTI ANTONIO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM45 0.43.22
96 7 LEONCINI PATRIZIA ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.43.28
97 90 POMPEI ROBERTO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.43.29
98 91 COZZOLINO ANTONIO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.43.31
99 92 GALUPPI ALESSANDRO POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM35 0.43.34

100 93 EDITTO LUIGI POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.43.50
101 94 DRAGONE MARIO POLI GOLFO                  MM40 0.43.51
102 95 GEMMA FABIO ATLETICA ARCE               MM35 0.43.54
103 96 ANTONUCCI LUCIANO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.43.55
104 97 GIORGILLI MASSIMO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.43.55
105 98 PITTIGLIO ANGELO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM45 0.43.56
106 99 ANTONUCCI ANTONIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55 0.43.56
107 100 NOBILI PIETRO CSI FROSINONE               MM45 0.43.57
108 8 MANDARELLI ANNA LAURA POD. FISIOSPORT             MF35 0.43.58
109 101 CAMPOLI SILVIO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.44.02
110 102 D'ANDREA RENZO A.S.D. USA S.CLUB AVEZZANO  MM45 0.44.02
111 103 VELLUCCI FILIPPO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.44.05
112 104 FICAROLA ADRIANO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.44.13
113 105 ESPOSITO LEONARDO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.13
114 106 DERIU AGOSTINO POLI GOLFO                  MM55 0.44.16
115 107 PISANELLO GIORGIO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.44.33
116 108 MUZZI CLAUDIO POD. ORO FANTASY            AM  0.44.38
117 109 GAGLIARDUCCI DOMENICO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.44.39
118 110 INCOCCIATI GIOVANNI ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.44.45
119 9 SACCO MARIA ATL. TRAINING               MF40 0.44.49
120 111 VINCENZI ENRICO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.44.51
121 112 FIORINI MASSIMO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.45.02
122 113 GEREMIA FRANCO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.45.04
123 114 D'ALESSANDRO LUCIANO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM50 0.45.08
124 115 VINCI LUCIANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM50 0.45.09
125 116 RAPONI CESARE SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.45.16
126 117 DI PONIO ANGELO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM50 0.45.19
127 118 OTTAVIANI FABRIZIO POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.45.24
128 119 D'ATINO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.45.28
129 120 CANALI FRANCESCO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.45.29
130 121 BELLARDINI GUIDO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.45.30
131 122 REA ANTONIO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.45.30
132 123 ARCESE ERMANNO ATLETICA ARCE               MM55 0.45.36
133 10 ANDREOLI ROBERTA A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AF  0.45.40
134 124 CECCACCI SANDRO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.45.42



135 125 BUFALINI ANTONIO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.45.49
136 126 MARIORENZI ANTONIO POLI GOLFO                  MM35 0.45.51
137 127 MASTRONARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. TRAINING               MM40 0.45.59
138 128 CELLITTI ALFONSO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.46.06
139 129 MISERCOLA MASSIMO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35 0.46.17
140 130 BRIGANTI ANTONIO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60 0.46.18
141 131 RAPALI BENITO ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO    MM70 0.46.20
142 132 SIMONELLI GIULIANO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    MM60 0.46.22
143 133 FIORINI ENZO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.46.23
144 134 DI PALMA PAOLO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.46.25
145 135 BRIZZI ALBERTO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.46.27
146 136 RAIMONDI CRISTIAN ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM  0.46.37
147 137 IANNELLI LIBERO C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM45 0.46.38
148 138 BACULO MASSIMO CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S      MM45 0.46.43
149 139 MARCHESE ANTONIO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM50 0.46.45
150 140 PACIFICO MAURIZIO ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO    MM40 0.46.50
151 141 TAGLIAFERRI CLAUDIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.46.54
152 142 VENAFRO MARCO PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM35 0.46.55
153 143 MARTINI MARIO USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.00
154 144 GENOVESI ATTILIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.47.01
155 145 GIOVANNETTI ERNESTO USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.02
156 146 CIPOLLA RINALDO USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.47.04
157 147 CIPOLLA MAURO USD VALLECORSA              MM45 0.47.04
158 148 ROSSI AMERIGO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.47.07
159 149 SCHIAVI ANTONIO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.47.11
160 150 VISCA LUDOVICO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.47.13
161 151 TORTOLANO GIUSEPPE APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM45 0.47.16
162 152 CAMPOLI DOMENICO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM65 0.47.19
163 153 ALONZI ENNIO ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.47.19
164 154 IMPERIOLI VALERIANO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.47.20
165 155 DURANTE FABRIZIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.47.25
166 156 PASSARETTA ROBERTO POLI GOLFO                  AM  0.47.27
167 157 ROCCATANO FABIO USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.29
168 158 CIOTOLI ROBERTO C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.47.36
169 159 BATTISTI GIULIANO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60 0.47.38
170 160 GERMANI ANTONIO ATLETICA ARCE               MM50 0.47.42
171 161 BUFFONE FERNANDO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM50 0.47.44
172 162 ASSENI MARCO POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.47.51
173 163 BIONDI ELEUTERIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.47.57
174 164 PONDRI PAOLO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.48.01
175 165 ROSCIA GIUSEPPE A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     AM  0.48.04
176 166 GABRIELI CLAUDIO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.48.08
177 167 CORBO FRANCESCO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.48.30
178 168 TRULLI GIOVANNI POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40 0.48.38
179 169 GNEO FRANCESCO UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    AM  0.48.40
180 170 PARADISO VITO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55 0.48.45
181 171 MAROZZA GIOVANNI SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.48.46
182 172 CATRACCHIA LEONELLO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.48.47
183 173 QUINTILIANI FABIO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40 0.48.48
184 174 MANICCIA MARIO ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.48.49
185 175 GROSSI ALESSANDRO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.48.55
186 176 ANTONUCCI GIANLUCA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         MM40 0.48.58
187 11 MALTEMPO IDA ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA AF  0.49.00
188 12 VONA NATALIA POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.49.01
189 177 SCAMPONE MARIO SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40 0.49.05
190 178 CARBONE MASSIMO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.49.23
191 179 IACOVACCI ARMANDO USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.49.28
192 180 STEFANELLI NICOLA SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.49.30
193 181 POLICELLA GERARD UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    MM35 0.49.30
194 182 ADAMO MASSIMO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.49.40
195 183 STRACCAMORE CESARE POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.49.42
196 184 VITOZZI SANDRO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.49.42
197 185 LOFFREDI FELICETTO USD VALLECORSA              MM50 0.49.46
198 186 GALLO FRANCO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 0.49.51
199 187 COCOROCCHIO ERMANNO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 0.49.51
200 188 SCHIAVI VINCENZO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM60 0.49.52
201 189 LUDOVICI AMEDEO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.50.23
202 190 GATTA GUIDO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 0.50.28
203 191 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO ATLETICA ARCE               MM40 0.50.28
204 192 POLICELLA WALTER UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    MM35 0.50.32
205 193 DI SORA FRANCESCO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.50.38



206 194 ARCHILLETTI LUCIANO CSI FROSINONE               MM40 0.50.41
207 195 PRELI ANTONIO POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.50.44
208 196 PAPETTI MARIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM60 0.50.47
209 197 VALENTI EMILIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.50.55
210 198 ANTONUCCI GIANFRANCO C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM45 0.51.03
211 199 D'ANGELO GIUSEPPE POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.51.05
212 13 CENNI PAOLA PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA    MF60 0.51.06
213 14 CAMPOLI MANUELA COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F 0.51.08
214 200 CAPRARELLI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. MATESE RUNNING       MM65 0.51.10
215 15 RAMIERI JACQUELINE ATLETICA ARCE               MF40 0.51.17
216 16 POMPA SIMONA ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MF40 0.51.25
217 201 LANNI ANTONIO ATL. TRAINING               MM60 0.51.36
218 202 GRECI VINCENZO POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM45 0.51.41
219 203 MASSA EMILIO POLI GOLFO                  MM70 0.52.00
220 204 ROBBIO SALVATORE C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM60 0.52.08
221 205 PRELI GIOVANNI POD. FISIOSPORT             MM60 0.52.20
222 206 MAIELLO GENNARO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM40 0.52.32
223 207 LUCARELLI NAZARIO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.52.33
224 208 DI SPIRITO DANTE APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM60 0.52.36
225 17 GABRIELLI MADDALENA ATLETICA ARCE               MF35 0.52.38
226 209 TARTAGLIA ALVARO ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MM75 0.52.46
227 210 RAINIERI ANTONIO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM35 0.52.52
228 211 FROSONI FABIO ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.52.52
229 212 PINTO ANTONIO POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.53.13
230 213 LAURO SALVATORE CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE   MM50 0.53.19
231 18 CARPENTIERI ANNUNZIATA ATL. TRAINING               MF50 0.53.22
232 214 SACCO FRANCESCO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM55 0.53.23
233 215 CRISTOFANI STEFANO POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40 0.53.24
234 216 CAMPOLI QUIRINO POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.53.35
235 217 PANNONE FABIO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.53.45
236 218 PERSICO EMILIO ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.53.55
237 19 HENRY ANGELICA POLI GOLFO                  AF  0.53.57
238 219 SPOLETINI LUCIANO SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.53.58
239 220 VELOCCIA GIUSEPPE POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.54.20
240 20 MULLU GIUSEPPINA POD. FISIOSPORT             MF35 0.54.28
241 221 AMBROSETTI ENZO ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.54.37
242 222 BIANCHI BENEDETTO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM50 0.54.38
243 223 MUZZI ENRICO CSI FROSINONE               MM60 0.55.04
244 224 TUCCI MAURIZIO POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM50 0.55.13
245 225 MATTEI ELEUTERIO ATLETICA ARCE               MM50 0.55.35
246 21 CIOCCHETTI SILVANA ASTRA ROMA                  MF60 0.55.40
247 22 FERDINANDI ROSSELLA ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MF50 0.56.20
248 226 D'ADAMO GIANCARLO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM50 0.56.34
249 23 TODI VALERIA A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AF  0.56.35
250 227 COLURCIO RAFFAELE ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM40 0.56.54
251 228 PITTIGLIO ENRICO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 0.56.57
252 229 FABRIZI GIOVANNI POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.57.08
253 24 MIZZONI ANNAMARIA POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MF45 0.57.08
254 25 FONTANA LORELLA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.57.09
255 230 AMMANNITI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.57.10
256 26 CELLETTI SONIA ATLETICA ARCE               MF45 0.57.12
257 27 SCHIETROMA NOEMI C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AF  0.57.55
258 231 DE LUCA FRANCO C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM60 0.58.05
259 232 NUCERA GIUSEPPE POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.58.10
260 233 SUPPRESSA ROBERTO POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM50 0.58.11
261 28 AGOSTINI LUCIA POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     AF  0.58.11
262 29 DI CARLO ANTONIETTA APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MF45 0.58.12
263 234 PISA GIUSEPPE SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.58.58
264 235 VONA DANILO POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  1.00.05
265 30 FERRETTI PAOLA C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AF  1.01.04
266 236 PACIFICO CARMINE ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO    MM75 1.05.03
267 237 ROMEI FABIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 1.05.57
268 31 PACIFICO PINA ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO    MF50 1.06.21
269 238 BUCCHERI ROBERTO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 1.08.05
270 32 PROIETTI ELEONORA SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           AF  1.08.11
271 239 FORNARI DOMENICO ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 1.08.28
272 33 PAPA MARIA LUISA ASTRA ROMA                  MF65 1.12.59



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 DI LELLO         ALESSANDRO     ATL. GONNESA                S/M 0.34.02
2 MALLOZZI         FRANCESCO      POLI GOLFO                  AM  0.35.11
3 BUCCILLI         CARMINE        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.35.36
4 GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.36.10
5 MANCINI          ANDREA         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      AM  0.36.11
6 MILANA           CHRISTIAN      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           AM  0.36.57
7 MATTEI           FELICE         G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO       AM  0.37.47
8 CELANI           FABIO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  AM  0.38.32
9 MARTELLUZZI      ALESSANDRO     FITRI FIORDALISO TERRACINA  AM  0.38.34
10 RIZZA            GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA S/M 0.38.55
11 STOPPANI         PAOLO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AM  0.39.09
12 PIACENTINI       UMBERTINO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.40.10
13 TOMBOLINO        DANIELE        USD VALLECORSA              AM  0.40.17
14 PITTIGLIO        SEBASTIEN      ATL. TRAINING               AM  0.40.23
15 FOGLIETTA        ENRICO         UISP ATLETICA SABAUDIA      AM  0.40.40
16 CERRONE          VALENTINO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.40.53
17 IACOVACCI        CLAUDIO        USD VALLECORSA              AM  0.41.43
18 RISPOLI          FEDERICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.43.12
19 FICAROLA         ADRIANO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.44.13
20 MUZZI            CLAUDIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            AM  0.44.38
21 OTTAVIANI        FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.45.24
22 RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM  0.46.37
23 VISCA            LUDOVICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.47.13
24 PASSARETTA       ROBERTO        POLI GOLFO                  AM  0.47.27
25 ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.47.51
26 ROSCIA           GIUSEPPE       A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA     AM  0.48.04
27 GNEO             FRANCESCO      UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    AM  0.48.40
28 PRELI            ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.50.44
29 VONA             DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  1.00.05

1 SCARDECCHIA      ETTORE         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.33.49
2 D'ERCOLE         MARIO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM35 0.34.41
3 VENAFRO          MARCELLO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.36.18
4 VISOCCHI         ROBERTO        UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    MM35 0.38.33
5 PARISI           STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.39.06
6 MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.39.47
7 VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.39.51
8 BARALDI          RICCARDO       RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         MM35 0.41.03
9 NARDONE          MATTEO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM35 0.41.19
10 GIORGILLI        MARCO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM35 0.41.23
11 SAVO             LUCA           PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.41.26
12 CARLINO          VINCENZO       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM35 0.41.29
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13 GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM35 0.43.34
14 GEMMA            FABIO          ATLETICA ARCE               MM35 0.43.54
15 CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.45.42
16 MARIORENZI       ANTONIO        POLI GOLFO                  MM35 0.45.51
17 MISERCOLA        MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35 0.46.17
18 VENAFRO          MARCO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM35 0.46.55
19 CIPOLLA          RINALDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.47.04
20 POLICELLA        GERARD         UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    MM35 0.49.30
21 POLICELLA        WALTER         UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    MM35 0.50.32
22 RAINIERI         ANTONIO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM35 0.52.52
23 ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 1.05.57

1 LISI             ROBERTO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.35.28
2 DE LUCA          FRANCESCO      PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.35.53
3 GIORGIO          FRANCO         ATL. TRAINING               MM40 0.36.37
4 DI MANNO         ANTONIO        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM40 0.36.46
5 D'ERRIGO         MAURO          PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.37.13
6 TERSIGNI         ATTILIO        S.S. LAZIO ATL.             MM40 0.37.33
7 DI LORETO        MARCO          ASD POD. LUCO DEI MARSI     MM40 0.37.36
8 ANTOBENEDETTO   GIUSEPPE       USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.38.14
9 POLCE            PARIS          PODISTI VALMONTONE          MM40 0.38.20
10 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.38.43
11 ROSSINI          MICHELE        A.S.D. ATLETICA SORA        MM40 0.38.46
12 ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.39.05
13 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.39.22
14 FARCI            ALBERTO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM40 0.40.18
15 CALLEO           PIETRO         ATL. TRAINING               MM40 0.40.36
16 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.40.42
17 CORSO            VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.40.53
18 PONZA            GIANNI         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.41.04
19 CORTINA          LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.41.15
20 CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.41.34
21 BONO             ANGELO         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.41.44
22 VELLUCCI         MICHELE        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.41.44
23 CICCONI          LUIGI          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.42.01
24 PROTANI          MARCO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.42.08
25 MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.42.31
26 PAPA             GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.42.40
27 TUZZI            MASSIMO        U.S. ROMA 83                MM40 0.42.47
28 COLIPI           GIOVANNI       UISP ATINA TRAIL RUNNING    MM40 0.42.49
29 POMPEI           ROBERTO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.43.29
30 DRAGONE          MARIO          POLI GOLFO                  MM40 0.43.51
31 GIORGILLI        MASSIMO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.43.55
32 VELLUCCI         FILIPPO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.44.05
33 PISANELLO        GIORGIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.44.33
34 FIORINI          MASSIMO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.45.02
35 D'ATINO          GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.45.28
36 CANALI           FRANCESCO      ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.45.29
37 MASTRONARDI      GIUSEPPE       ATL. TRAINING               MM40 0.45.59
38 DI PALMA         PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.46.25



39 PACIFICO         MAURIZIO       ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO    MM40 0.46.50
40 MARTINI          MARIO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.00
41 GIOVANNETTI      ERNESTO        USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.02
42 ALONZI           ENNIO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.47.19
43 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.47.20
44 DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.47.25
45 ROCCATANO        FABIO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.29
46 BIONDI           ELEUTERIO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.47.57
47 TRULLI           GIOVANNI       POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40 0.48.38
48 QUINTILIANI      FABIO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40 0.48.48
49 ANTONUCCI        GIANLUCA       G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA         MM40 0.48.58
50 SCAMPONE         MARIO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40 0.49.05
51 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM40 0.50.28
52 ARCHILLETTI      LUCIANO        CSI FROSINONE               MM40 0.50.41
53 MAIELLO          GENNARO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM40 0.52.32
54 CRISTOFANI       STEFANO        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM40 0.53.24
55 PANNONE          FABIO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM40 0.53.45
56 COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM40 0.56.54

1 CIVITELLA        GUGLIELMO      CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S      MM45 0.37.18
2 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.30
3 RICCI            MAURIZIO       TIVOLI MARATHON             MM45 0.38.29
4 SCISCIONE        CARLO          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM45 0.38.49
5 PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.38.51
6 MANTUANO         LUCIANO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM45 0.39.28
7 IZZI             AGOSTINO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.39.31
8 PALOMBI          PIERO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.39.43
9 MERLINO          ROLANDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.40.27
10 GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.40.40
11 LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.41.52
12 COLELLA          GINO           ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM45 0.42.05
13 MATTACOLA        GIANNI         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.42.36
14 PACITTI          ANTONIO        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM45 0.43.22
15 COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.43.31
16 ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.43.55
17 PITTIGLIO        ANGELO         ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM45 0.43.56
18 NOBILI           PIETRO         CSI FROSINONE               MM45 0.43.57
19 D'ANDREA         RENZO          A.S.D. USA S.CLUB AVEZZANO  MM45 0.44.02
20 ESPOSITO         LEONARDO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.13
21 VINCENZI         ENRICO         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.44.51
22 RAPONI           CESARE         SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.45.16
23 REA              ANTONIO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.45.30
24 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.46.23
25 IANNELLI         LIBERO         C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM45 0.46.38
26 BACULO           MASSIMO        CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S      MM45 0.46.43
27 TAGLIAFERRI      CLAUDIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.46.54
28 GENOVESI         ATTILIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.47.01
29 CIPOLLA          MAURO          USD VALLECORSA              MM45 0.47.04
30 TORTOLANO        GIUSEPPE       APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM45 0.47.16
31 PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.48.01



32 CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.48.30
33 GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.48.55
34 ADAMO            MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.49.40
35 VITOZZI          SANDRO         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.49.42
36 ANTONUCCI        GIANFRANCO     C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM45 0.51.03
37 GRECI            VINCENZO       POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM45 0.51.41
38 FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.52.52
39 AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.57.10
40 NUCERA           GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.58.10

1 PETELLA          FRANCESCO      CSI GIOIA SANNITICA - CE    MM50 0.39.38
2 PEZZERA          LUIGI          CLUB ATL. CENTRALE H2S      MM50 0.39.58
3 CAPRARO          GUGLIELMO      POLI GOLFO                  MM50 0.40.34
4 MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.41.05
5 FIORINI          FELICE         A.S.D. ATLETICA SORA        MM50 0.42.55
6 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.43.50
7 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.44.02
8 D'ALESSANDRO     LUCIANO        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM50 0.45.08
9 VINCI            LUCIANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM50 0.45.09
10 DI PONIO         ANGELO         ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM50 0.45.19
11 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.45.30
12 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.45.49
13 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.46.27
14 MARCHESE         ANTONIO        APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM50 0.46.45
15 SCHIAVI          ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.47.11
16 CIOTOLI          ROBERTO        C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.47.36
17 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM50 0.47.42
18 BUFFONE          FERNANDO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM50 0.47.44
19 GABRIELI         CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.48.08
20 CARBONE          MASSIMO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.49.23
21 STRACCAMORE      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.49.42
22 LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              MM50 0.49.46
23 VALENTI          EMILIO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.50.55
24 LUCARELLI        NAZARIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.52.33
25 PINTO            ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.53.13
26 LAURO            SALVATORE      CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE   MM50 0.53.19
27 BIANCHI          BENEDETTO      ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM50 0.54.38
28 TUCCI            MAURIZIO       POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM50 0.55.13
29 MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ATLETICA ARCE               MM50 0.55.35
30 D'ADAMO          GIANCARLO      ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM50 0.56.34
31 SUPPRESSA        ROBERTO        POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MM50 0.58.11
32 PISA             GIUSEPPE       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.58.58

1 TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM55 0.37.30
2 ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.41.16
3 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.41.23
4 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.42.26
5 ANTONUCCI        ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55 0.43.56
6 DERIU            AGOSTINO       POLI GOLFO                  MM55 0.44.16
7 INCOCCIATI       GIOVANNI       ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.44.45



8 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ATLETICA ARCE               MM55 0.45.36
9 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.46.06
10 ROSSI            AMERIGO        ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.47.07
11 PARADISO         VITO           SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55 0.48.45
12 LUDOVICI         AMEDEO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.50.23
13 D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.51.05
14 SACCO            FRANCESCO      ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM55 0.53.23
15 CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.53.35
16 VELOCCIA         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.54.20
17 AMBROSETTI       ENZO           ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM55 0.54.37

1 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.44.39
2 GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.45.04
3 BRIGANTI         ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60 0.46.18
4 SIMONELLI        GIULIANO       A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    MM60 0.46.22
5 BATTISTI         GIULIANO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM60 0.47.38
6 MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.48.46
7 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.49.28
8 STEFANELLI       NICOLA         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.49.30
9 GALLO            FRANCO         ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 0.49.51
10 COCOROCCHIO      ERMANNO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 0.49.51
11 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM60 0.49.52
12 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.50.38
13 PAPETTI          MARIO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM60 0.50.47
14 LANNI            ANTONIO        ATL. TRAINING               MM60 0.51.36
15 ROBBIO           SALVATORE      C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM60 0.52.08
16 PRELI            GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM60 0.52.20
17 DI SPIRITO       DANTE          APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM60 0.52.36
18 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.53.58
19 MUZZI            ENRICO         CSI FROSINONE               MM60 0.55.04
20 DE LUCA          FRANCO         C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM60 0.58.05
21 BUCCHERI         ROBERTO        ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 1.08.05
22 FORNARI          DOMENICO       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MM60 1.08.28

1 CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM65 0.47.19
2 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.48.47
3 MANICCIA         MARIO          ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.48.49
4 CAPRARELLI       GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. MATESE RUNNING       MM65 0.51.10
5 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.53.55
6 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 0.56.57
7 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.57.08

1 RAPALI           BENITO         ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO    MM70 0.46.20
2 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 0.50.28
3 MASSA            EMILIO         POLI GOLFO                  MM70 0.52.00
4 TARTAGLIA        ALVARO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MM75 0.52.46
5 PACIFICO         CARMINE        ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO    MM75 1.05.03

1 CORREALE         VERONICA       A.S. ROMA - CUS ATLETICA    S/F 0.40.58
2 ANDREOLI         ROBERTA        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AF  0.45.40



3 MALTEMPO         IDA            ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA AF  0.49.00
4 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.49.01
5 CAMPOLI          MANUELA        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F 0.51.08
6 HENRY            ANGELICA       POLI GOLFO                  AF  0.53.57
7 TODI             VALERIA        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AF  0.56.35
8 SCHIETROMA       NOEMI          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AF  0.57.55
9 AGOSTINI         LUCIA          POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     AF  0.58.11
10 FERRETTI         PAOLA          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AF  1.01.04
11 PROIETTI         ELEONORA       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           AF  1.08.11

1 MANDARELLI       ANNA LAURA     POD. FISIOSPORT             MF35 0.43.58
2 GABRIELLI        MADDALENA      ATLETICA ARCE               MF35 0.52.38
3 MULLU            GIUSEPPINA     POD. FISIOSPORT             MF35 0.54.28

1 SACCO            MARIA          ATL. TRAINING               MF40 0.44.49
2 RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ATLETICA ARCE               MF40 0.51.17
3 POMPA            SIMONA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MF40 0.51.25
4 FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.57.09

1 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.43.28
2 MIZZONI          ANNAMARIA      POL. NAMASTE' TEAM CLUB     MF45 0.57.08
3 CELLETTI         SONIA          ATLETICA ARCE               MF45 0.57.12
4 DI CARLO         ANTONIETTA     APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MF45 0.58.12

1 CARPENTIERI      ANNUNZIATA     ATL. TRAINING               MF50 0.53.22
2 FERDINANDI       ROSSELLA       ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO   MF50 0.56.20
3 PACIFICO         PINA           ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO    MF50 1.06.21

1 CENNI            PAOLA          PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA    MF60 0.51.06
2 CIOCCHETTI       SILVANA        ASTRA ROMA                  MF60 0.55.40

1 PAPA             MARIA LUISA    ASTRA ROMA                  MF65 1.12.59
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